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InfinitySeries RecycleDesign™

Specification Options

Powder Coat Color 
o Standard Gloss
o Standard Matte
o Custom/Specify

HDPE Color
o Custom/Must Specify

Capacity Option
Aluminum Top and Liner Inc. 
Top Insert Option

Installation Option
Free Standing
Surface Mounted
Additional Plastic Liners

16" Planter (Liner Included)
o Custom Size

InfinitySeries  |  Recycle Bin/Planter  	                              

Cans              Litter            Paper       Plastic/Glass

87.55 8

10

15

15

28

34

A Cans          B Trash         C Paper    D Glass/Plastic 

20

33

10

20

39

*

*

*

* Must select asterisk categories

o Brown
o Green
o Charcoal
o Black
o Red

o Gray
o Cedar
o Weathered
o 33G - INF.WR.033
o 40G - INF.WR.040
o A-Cans 
o B-Trash
o C-Paper
o D-Glass/Plastic
o Free Standing/Glide-GL
o Freestanding/Caster-CA
o 9300-004-INST-Kit
o 33G - 9808L
o 40G - 9809L
o INF.PL.016
o Free Standing/Glide-GL
o Free Standing/Caster-CA

*

*

Top Inserts for Cast Aluminum Dome Cover

33GHDPE Liner                         40G HDPE Liner


